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Session 1 1
Etudiant Admissibilité

Numéro Nom Prénom Naissance Note Note

6059334 ABAIZ MOHAMED  12/07/1987 7 6
10002776 ABIDAR LATIFA  19/02/1992 13 14
8000043 AHNINE MOHAMED  16/10/1986 11 12

10003248 AIT ALI OUBRAHIM MOHAMMED  06/06/1992 11 13
10000230 AIT BAHA MOHAMED  24/11/1991 13 14
5053119 AIT BEN AICHA YOUSSEF  11/10/1984

10002719 AIT BENALI YOUSSEF  19/04/1992 12 15
70004943 AIT EL ASRI EL HOUCINE  20/04/1986
10002081 AIT EL MAADER KARIMA  01/10/1990 12 12
10002059 AIT HAMOU BRAHIM KAMAL  01/01/1992 10 13
6059432 AIT HOUGUA LAHCEN  18/03/1987

10002735 AIT JILALI YOUSSEF  08/03/1989 14 4
10000918 AIT LAMI ABDELLAH  01/12/1990 13 16
10002742 AKDIM HASNA  02/02/1990 13 5
9004386 AKENSOUS SAID  27/02/1989 13 16
6058891 AKHSASSI JAMILA  13/02/1986
8000946 AMAGHA JAWAD  19/07/1989
5053420 AMARA EL BATOUL  11/05/1986 2 5

10002186 AOUZAL MOHAMED  10/08/1991
10000699 AROUHI ABDESSADK  10/08/1989 14 16
8001716 ASSAHLI AICHA  26/07/1989
8001383 AYACHI ILHAM  29/11/1989 13 6
9006099 AZAD NADIA  14/11/1989

10001056 BAALLA MALIKA  20/07/1987 10 4
3047514 BADELT CHOUAIB  01/01/1900

10002060 BAHASSOU MOHAMED  16/10/1990 13 13
10001990 BAHAY ABDELWAHID  12/07/1990 13 3
6058854 BAILLAOUI HANANE  01/01/1982

10003236 BALAHCEN NOURIDDENE  10/06/1988 14 12
10001327 BAZI SAID  25/08/1991 13 12
10001641 BEN BELLA MUSTAPHA  20/05/1992 14 4
10003245 BEN ELHAJ LAHSEN  01/01/1991 13 6
10002700 BEN HAMAD AZEDDINE  05/12/1991 11 4
9004389 BEN HAMMOU SAID  13/11/1988 13 14
3047510 BENSALMANE MOHAMMED  19/04/1981
9008532 BISMIR ELGHALI  10/06/1987 10 4

10001384 BOUDAD SAID  19/07/1991 6
10001853 BOUDYAB AHMED  15/08/1991 10 4
9002083 BOUFRIOUA ABDELATIF  04/04/1991 11 13
9003073 BOUSDIG MOHAMED  24/06/1990 10

10001511 CHAOUI YASSINE  24/09/1990 13 15
10001761 CHARID DRISS  10/03/1990 10 14
10001932 DADAWA ELHOCINE  01/01/1988 13 6
9002217 DAHMANE ABDELFATAH  29/04/1989 10 14
3047390 DAMANE TARIQ  31/01/1982 14 15
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10001903 DERIZ ABDEL-ILAH  01/09/1989 10 4
10001759 ECHIBANI NABIL  17/11/1989 11 15
9012627 EL BESSATE AMINE  28/07/1984 11 14

10000224 EL JABOURI ZEHRANE  04/03/1991 11 12
9003123 EL JARMAT ABDELHAK  05/07/1989 11 6
9003106 EL KADI ESSAID  10/04/1991 13 12

10000339 EL MALKI GHIZLANE  01/01/1993 12 4
6059108 EL MALOUY FATIHA  04/07/1986 5

10002572 EL MATAL AMINA  03/03/1992 13 4
10002194 EL MQEDDEM KELTOUMA  09/03/1992 14 14
10001029 EL OUARZAZI KHALIFA  09/05/1989 10 10
9008303 ELADNANY AISSA  27/03/1988

10000934 ELAMRANI KHALID  01/05/1991 12 15
8008099 ELBCHINA SEDDIK  04/02/1980

10001427 ELFATMI MOHAMED  12/07/1991 12 14
10001018 ELHERD SAADIA  13/02/1990 10 4
8000995 ELKASSIOUI MOHAMAD  05/04/1987

10000414 ELKHADIRI MUSTAPHA  10/03/1990 13 12
9000711 ELKHAZZAR MILOUD  26/09/1990

10000935 ELLAIL MOHAMED  01/06/1989 10 12
70001631 ELMOUDEN AHMED  19/05/1985
10001141 ERRAGUI MOHAMED  27/05/1991 12 6
9004937 ERRAMI HASSNA  20/11/1989 6 14

10000323 ESSAHILI RADOUANE  10/04/1991 14 13
70007981 ETTALIBI MANAFAL  18/01/1982
10000599 EZ_ZAHER SOUMIYA  20/06/1991 12 14
10002704 FATHI ABDERRAHIM  26/04/1990 11 4
3047254 FATTACHE FATIHA  10/11/1980 10 3
8000864 FOUTAG KHALID  15/05/1989 13 12

10001050 GOURINE MOHAMED  10/09/1990 10 4
10000586 HACHMAOUI SALAH EDDINE  25/08/1990 12 6
10005745 HADRY HAKIM  28/07/1987 11 15
10000302 HALYM JAAFAR  06/03/1991 13 13
70005591 HAMOUCH LAHCEN  15/12/1987
10000227 HAYMOUN SAAIDA  25/06/1991 14 14
10000921 HOUAT NACER  07/11/1989 12 2
5053023 HSSISSOU MALIKA  27/03/1984 12 14
9004411 ID BABA JAMILA  31/07/1991 13 11

10000680 ID LAHCEN OUMBAREKABDERRAHMANE  22/07/1989 14 14
9002364 ID TALEB MOHAMED  17/12/1990 14 6
9002936 IDABDERRAHMANE FATIHA  13/01/1991 11 12
6059187 IDHAMALI AICHA  05/09/1987
8004028 ID-OUBELLA MARYEM  26/02/1990 11 16

10000674 IDSAID EL HOUSSAIN  01/06/1992 14 15
10001420 JABBOUR ELMAHDI  13/07/1988 14 6
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10017026 JABIRI AFAF  22/10/1990 10 4
10002754 JEBBAD ABDESLAM  21/08/1990 11 15
10001968 KAJALA KABIRA  01/01/1990 11 13
10002524 KHANFAR SOUKAINA  16/01/1988 10 13
3047636 KHARBOUCH ABDELLAH  13/09/1982 11 15
9003960 LAALIOUI HICHAM  20/07/1990 11 12

10001614 LAARAJ MOHAMED  25/08/1988 8 15
10002548 LABDAA SOUKAINA  25/07/1989 12 14
9000835 LAGHNIMI YAHYA  06/02/1990 11 12
9005543 LAGRICH ABDEL ILAH  20/12/1988

10004264 LAHRACH IKRAM  18/03/1992 8 14
10002715 LAIDI FATIMA  15/10/1991 13 14
9004729 LAKTAOUI HAMZA  31/01/1990 4

10000305 LAMLIMANI AHMED  14/04/1991 11 13
10005411 LAROUBI FATIHA  04/04/1986 10 12
10001434 LGRAOUI LAHOUCINE  26/11/1991 9 14
10000669 MAZOUZ BRAHIM  09/07/1991 8 2
10000392 M'BARKI SOFYA  20/07/1990 10 13
10005379 NAIT BLOUK ABDELLAH  18/06/1988 8 12
10000942 N'AIT LGHAZI KOUMA  23/12/1991 10 13
4045041 OUBAAI EL HOUSSINE  06/09/1985

10002629 OUBAHAMMOU LAHCEN  01/04/1992 12 12
4045084 OUBAIR KARIM  18/12/1985 16

10000565 OUBOURICH NADIA  17/08/1988 12 13
10000385 OUCHATTO MALIKA  07/08/1989 11 4
10001713 OUDAOUDI SLIMANE  25/06/1991 14 14
8003899 OULKADI KELTOUMA  21/12/1987 13 6

10001935 OUSAID MOHAMED  01/03/1991 11 4
10001693 OUTAGHRATINE ABDELAZIZ  15/11/1987 12 14
10001387 OUTAZGUITE NOUREDDINE  09/01/1991 5 6
9002960 SABIR BIHI  16/03/1989 12 4

10002367 SALHI ABDELKARIM  15/07/1991 10 2
10002365 TAHIRI SAID  01/11/1990 11 6
10000397 TAHIRI SALAH  15/02/1989 12 14
10000845 TALAMTI SOULAIMAN  10/07/1990 10 14
10003808 TIGHREMTE ABDERRAHIM  22/02/1990 12 16
9003920 TIOUTIOU IHSANE  23/05/1989 10 4
9004927 ZAAMI SIHAM  20/02/1989 10 6
4044387 ZAKAR HASSAN  06/05/1982 14
3072197 ZANGA ABDELHADI  10/04/1982
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Type Objet ELP ELP ELP
Code P1GO6210 P1GO6210 P1GO6220
Version
Année 2012 2012 2012
Session 1 1 1
Admission/Admissibilité 1 1 1

N B N

Session 1 1 1
Admissibilité

Numéro Nom Prénom Naissance Note Barème Note
18 5053420 AMARA EL BATOUL  11/05/1986 2 5
40 9003073 BOUSDIG MOHAMED  24/06/1990 10

107 10000669 MAZOUZ BRAHIM  09/07/1991 8 2
120 10001387 OUTAZGUITENOUREDDINE 09/01/1991 5 6
122 10002367 SALHI ABDELKARIM 15/07/1991 10 2

1 6059334 ABAIZ MOHAMED  12/07/1987 7 6
73 3047254 FATTACHE FATIHA  10/11/1980 10 3
24 10001056 BAALLA MALIKA  20/07/1987 10 4
36 9008532 BISMIR ELGHALI  10/06/1987 10 4
38 10001853 BOUDYAB AHMED  15/08/1991 10 4
46 10001903 DERIZ ABDEL-ILAH  01/09/1989 10 4
61 10001018 ELHERD SAADIA  13/02/1990 10 4
75 10001050 GOURINE MOHAMED  10/09/1990 10 4
81 10000921 HOUAT NACER  07/11/1989 12 2
91 10017026 JABIRI AFAF  22/10/1990 10 4

127 9003920 TIOUTIOU IHSANE  23/05/1989 10 4
33 10002700 BEN HAMAD AZEDDINE  05/12/1991 11 4
72 10002704 FATHI ABDERRAHIM 26/04/1990 11 4

115 10000385 OUCHATTO MALIKA  07/08/1989 11 4
118 10001935 OUSAID MOHAMED  01/03/1991 11 4
27 10001990 BAHAY ABDELWAHID 12/07/1990 13 3
52 10000339 EL MALKI GHIZLANE  01/01/1993 12 4

121 9002960 SABIR BIHI  16/03/1989 12 4
128 9004927 ZAAMI SIHAM  20/02/1989 10 6
50 9003123 EL JARMAT ABDELHAK  05/07/1989 11 6
54 10002572 EL MATAL AMINA  03/03/1992 13 4

123 10002365 TAHIRI SAID  01/11/1990 11 6
12 10002735 AIT JILALI YOUSSEF  08/03/1989 14 4
14 10002742 AKDIM HASNA  02/02/1990 13 5
31 10001641 BEN BELLA MUSTAPHA  20/05/1992 14 4
67 10001141 ERRAGUI MOHAMED  27/05/1991 12 6
76 10000586 HACHMAOUISALAH EDDINE 25/08/1990 12 6
22 8001383 AYACHI ILHAM  29/11/1989 13 6
32 10003245 BEN ELHAJ LAHSEN  01/01/1991 13 6
43 10001932 DADAWA ELHOCINE  01/01/1988 13 6
68 9004937 ERRAMI HASSNA  20/11/1989 6 14

117 8003899 OULKADI KELTOUMA  21/12/1987 13 6
56 10001029 EL OUARZAZIKHALIFA  09/05/1989 10 10
85 9002364 ID TALEB MOHAMED  17/12/1990 14 6
90 10001420 JABBOUR ELMAHDI  13/07/1988 14 6

109 10005379 NAIT BLOUK ABDELLAH  18/06/1988 8 12

ABS : Abscence ADMR : Admins par dérogation
apoL_a01_codeapoL_a02_nom apoL_a03_prenomapoL_a04_naissanceapoL_c0001 apoL_c0002 apoL_c0003
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65 10000935 ELLAIL MOHAMED  01/06/1989 10 12
101 10004264 LAHRACH IKRAM  18/03/1992 8 14
105 10005411 LAROUBI FATIHA  04/04/1986 10 12

3 8000043 AHNINE MOHAMED  16/10/1986 11 12
10 10002059 AIT HAMOU BRAHIMKAMAL  01/01/1992 10 13
49 10000224 EL JABOURI ZEHRANE  04/03/1991 11 12
86 9002936 IDABDERRAHMANEFATIHA  13/01/1991 11 12
94 10002524 KHANFAR SOUKAINA  16/01/1988 10 13
96 9003960 LAALIOUI HICHAM  20/07/1990 11 12
97 10001614 LAARAJ MOHAMED  25/08/1988 8 15
99 9000835 LAGHNIMI YAHYA  06/02/1990 11 12

106 10001434 LGRAOUI LAHOUCINE  26/11/1991 9 14
108 10000392 M'BARKI SOFYA  20/07/1990 10 13
110 10000942 N'AIT LGHAZIKOUMA  23/12/1991 10 13

4 10003248 AIT ALI OUBRAHIMMOHAMMED 06/06/1992 11 13
9 10002081 AIT EL MAADERKARIMA  01/10/1990 12 12

39 9002083 BOUFRIOUA ABDELATIF  04/04/1991 11 13
42 10001761 CHARID DRISS  10/03/1990 10 14
44 9002217 DAHMANE ABDELFATAH 29/04/1989 10 14
83 9004411 ID BABA JAMILA  31/07/1991 13 11
93 10001968 KAJALA KABIRA  01/01/1990 11 13

104 10000305 LAMLIMANI AHMED  14/04/1991 11 13
112 10002629 OUBAHAMMOULAHCEN  01/04/1992 12 12
125 10000845 TALAMTI SOULAIMAN  10/07/1990 10 14
30 10001327 BAZI SAID  25/08/1991 13 12
48 9012627 EL BESSATEAMINE  28/07/1984 11 14
51 9003106 EL KADI ESSAID  10/04/1991 13 12
63 10000414 ELKHADIRI MUSTAPHA  10/03/1990 13 12
74 8000864 FOUTAG KHALID  15/05/1989 13 12

114 10000565 OUBOURICHNADIA  17/08/1988 12 13
26 10002060 BAHASSOU MOHAMED  16/10/1990 13 13
29 10003236 BALAHCEN NOURIDDENE 10/06/1988 14 12
47 10001759 ECHIBANI NABIL  17/11/1989 11 15
60 10001427 ELFATMI MOHAMED  12/07/1991 12 14
71 10000599 EZ_ZAHER SOUMIYA  20/06/1991 12 14
77 10005745 HADRY HAKIM  28/07/1987 11 15
78 10000302 HALYM JAAFAR  06/03/1991 13 13
82 5053023 HSSISSOU MALIKA  27/03/1984 12 14
92 10002754 JEBBAD ABDESLAM  21/08/1990 11 15
95 3047636 KHARBOUCHABDELLAH  13/09/1982 11 15
98 10002548 LABDAA SOUKAINA  25/07/1989 12 14

119 10001693 OUTAGHRATINEABDELAZIZ  15/11/1987 12 14
124 10000397 TAHIRI SALAH  15/02/1989 12 14

2 10002776 ABIDAR LATIFA  19/02/1992 13 14
5 10000230 AIT BAHA MOHAMED  24/11/1991 13 14
7 10002719 AIT BENALI YOUSSEF  19/04/1992 12 15

34 9004389 BEN HAMMOUSAID  13/11/1988 13 14
58 10000934 ELAMRANI KHALID  01/05/1991 12 15
69 10000323 ESSAHILI RADOUANE  10/04/1991 14 13
88 8004028 ID-OUBELLA MARYEM  26/02/1990 11 16

102 10002715 LAIDI FATIMA  15/10/1991 13 14
41 10001511 CHAOUI YASSINE  24/09/1990 13 15
55 10002194 EL MQEDDEMKELTOUMA  09/03/1992 14 14
80 10000227 HAYMOUN SAAIDA  25/06/1991 14 14
84 10000680 ID LAHCEN OUMBAREKABDERRAHMANE 22/07/1989 14 14

116 10001713 OUDAOUDI SLIMANE  25/06/1991 14 14
126 10003808 TIGHREMTE ABDERRAHIM 22/02/1990 12 16



13 10000918 AIT LAMI ABDELLAH  01/12/1990 13 16
15 9004386 AKENSOUS SAID  27/02/1989 13 16
45 3047390 DAMANE TARIQ  31/01/1982 14 15
89 10000674 IDSAID EL HOUSSAIN 01/06/1992 14 15
20 10000699 AROUHI ABDESSADK 10/08/1989 14 16
6 5053119 AIT BEN AICHAYOUSSEF  11/10/1984 abs
8 70004943 AIT EL ASRI EL HOUCINE 20/04/1986 abs

11 6059432 AIT HOUGUALAHCEN  18/03/1987 abs
16 6058891 AKHSASSI JAMILA  13/02/1986 abs
17 8000946 AMAGHA JAWAD  19/07/1989 abs
19 10002186 AOUZAL MOHAMED  10/08/1991 abs
21 8001716 ASSAHLI AICHA  26/07/1989 abs
23 9006099 AZAD NADIA  14/11/1989 abs
25 3047514 BADELT CHOUAIB  01/01/1900 abs
28 6058854 BAILLAOUI HANANE  01/01/1982 abs
35 3047510 BENSALMANEMOHAMMED 19/04/1981 abs
37 10001384 BOUDAD SAID  19/07/1991 abs 6
53 6059108 EL MALOUY FATIHA  04/07/1986 abs 5
57 9008303 ELADNANY AISSA  27/03/1988 abs
59 8008099 ELBCHINA SEDDIK  04/02/1980 abs
62 8000995 ELKASSIOUI MOHAMAD  05/04/1987 abs
64 9000711 ELKHAZZAR MILOUD  26/09/1990 abs
66 70001631 ELMOUDEN AHMED  19/05/1985 abs
70 70007981 ETTALIBI MANAFAL  18/01/1982 abs
79 70005591 HAMOUCH LAHCEN  15/12/1987 abs
87 6059187 IDHAMALI AICHA  05/09/1987 abs

100 9005543 LAGRICH ABDEL ILAH  20/12/1988 abs
103 9004729 LAKTAOUI HAMZA  31/01/1990 abs 4
111 4045041 OUBAAI EL HOUSSINE 06/09/1985 abs
113 4045084 OUBAIR KARIM  18/12/1985 abs 16
129 4044387 ZAKAR HASSAN  06/05/1982 abs 14
130 3072197 ZANGA ABDELHADI  10/04/1982 abs
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